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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
2013-02-09 - 10:12 Wyniki Eliminacje
Top Times "Poland" 57.54 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Debrecen (HUN) 2007-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 12 lat

1. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:19.34 334 R 37.00 42.34
2. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:25.87 263 38.07 47.80
3. SANTURA Julia 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:29.63 231 42.42 47.21
4. LESZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:30.66 223 43.85 46.81
5. SPRUŚ Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:32.96 207 43.82 49.14
6. SUSEK Dominika 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:35.18 193 43.32 51.86
7. ZIMEK Martyna 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:39.89 167 44.67 55.22
8. SOLUCH Nikola 01 Mlks Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:41.78 158 44.58 57.20

13 - 14 lat

1. GOŁĄB Wiktoria 99 Mkp Bobry Dębica 1:15.01 395 R 35.48 39.53
2. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:16.73 369 R 36.71 40.02
3. PYRLIK Paulina 99 Centrum Kultury I Sportu W Ska 1:18.57 343 R 35.78 42.79
4. SKIBA Laura 00 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:22.88 293 38.79 44.09
5. DUSZYŃSKA Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.00 271 39.66 45.34
6. KAŁUŻA Alicja 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:25.26 269 39.19 46.07
7. SMOLIŃSKA Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:26.19 260 40.16 46.03
8. NYCZ Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:26.96 253 38.51 48.45
9. LISOWSKA Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:31.24 219 40.89 50.35

10. SZYMAŃSKA Martyna 99 Mlks Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:37.05 182 42.14 54.91
11. KNAP Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:38.33 175 44.73 53.60

15 - 16 lat

1. PEDA Paulina 98 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:05.88 583 A 30.76 35.12
2. KWIATEK Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.78 560 A 31.66 35.12
3. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:10.35 479 R 33.07 37.28
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Izabela 97 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:11.19 462 R 33.63 37.56
5. PIOTROWSKA Klaudia 98 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:11.74 451 R 33.20 38.54
6. KOLBER Roksana SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.01 411 R 34.95 39.06
7. OLBRICH Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.88 381 R 34.85 41.03
8. JASIK Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.38 346 R 35.60 42.78
9. SKIBA Oliwia 98 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:21.58 307 37.68 43.90

Open

1. SZCZEPANIK Joanna 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:02.18 693 A 29.39 32.79
2. RADLIŃSKA Marcelina 93 AZS AGH Krakow 1:02.58 680 A 29.21 33.37
3. JANICZEK Joanna 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:04.96 608 A 30.59 34.37
4. WOJCIECHOWSKA Gabriela 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:05.51 593 A 30.66 34.85
5. PEDA Paulina 98 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:05.88 583 A 30.76 35.12
6. KWIATEK Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.78 560 A 31.66 35.12
7. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:09.97 487 R 31.68 38.29
8. BAJURA Marta 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:10.35 479 R 33.07 37.28
9. WOJCIECHOWSKA Izabela 97 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:11.19 462 R 33.63 37.56

10. PIOTROWSKA Klaudia 98 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:11.74 451 R 33.20 38.54
11. KOLBER Roksana SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 1:14.01 411 R 34.95 39.06
12. SASIN Dominika 94 Klub Sportowy REKIN 1:14.04 411 R 34.50 39.54
13. GOŁĄB Wiktoria 99 Mkp Bobry Dębica 1:15.01 395 R 35.48 39.53
14. OLBRICH Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.88 381 R 34.85 41.03
15. FUKS Gabriela 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:16.73 369 R 36.71 40.02
16. JASIK Angelika 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:18.38 346 R 35.60 42.78
17. PYRLIK Paulina 99 Centrum Kultury I Sportu W Ska 1:18.57 343 R 35.78 42.79
18. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:19.34 334 R 37.00 42.34
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Puchar Silesia 2013
Katowice, 9-2-2013

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

19. SKIBA Oliwia 98 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:21.58 307 37.68 43.90
20. SKIBA Laura 00 K.S Wodnik Śrem 1:22.88 293 38.79 44.09
21. DUSZYŃSKA Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:25.00 271 39.66 45.34
22. KAŁUŻA Alicja 00 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:25.26 269 39.19 46.07
23. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:25.87 263 38.07 47.80
24. SMOLIŃSKA Gabriela 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:26.19 260 40.16 46.03
25. NYCZ Kamila 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:26.96 253 38.51 48.45
26. SANTURA Julia 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:29.63 231 42.42 47.21
27. LESZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:30.66 223 43.85 46.81
28. LISOWSKA Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:31.24 219 40.89 50.35
29. SPRUŚ Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:32.96 207 43.82 49.14
30. SUSEK Dominika 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:35.18 193 43.32 51.86
31. SZYMAŃSKA Martyna 99 Mlks Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:37.05 182 42.14 54.91
32. KNAP Zuzanna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:38.33 175 44.73 53.60
33. ZIMEK Martyna 01 Ks Piątka Chorzów 1:39.89 167 44.67 55.22
34. SOLUCH Nikola 01 Mlks Znicz Delfin Kłobuck 1:41.78 158 44.58 57.20
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